
BIRYANI CORNER
Biryani Corner Special
Biryani Chicken / Mutton

Gongura Chicken Biryani/
Mutton Biryani

$28.90

$18.90/19.90

Chicken 555

Chicken 65

Chilli Chicken

Chicken Pakora

Chicken Lollipop

Mirapa Kodi 

NON VEGETARIAN

Please ask our staff for everyday specials 

Dum Ka Chicken
Biryani/Mutton Biryani

$19.90/20.90

Chicken Fry Piece Biryani $19.90

Mutton Fry Piece Biryani $20.90

Chicken 65 Biryani $19.90

Egg Biryani $17.90

Gobi 65 Biryani $18.90

Gutti Vankai Biryani

Panner 65 Biryani

$18.90

$18.90

PULAO CORNER

Chicken Ghee Rost Pulao $18.90

Mutton Ghee Rost Pulao $19.90

Kheema Pulao $19.90

Panner Ghee Rost Pulao $18.90

Apollofish

Amirtsari fish ( 3pcs)

Royyala Fry (Prawn fry)

Royyala 65 (Prawn 65)

$17.90

$17.90

$17.90

$17.90

$17.90

$17.90

$17.90

$17.90

$18.90

$20.90

CURRIES CORNER
NON VEGETARIAN

Andhra Chicken Curry

Butter Chicken

Chicken Chukka

Chiicken Chettinad

Chicken Gongura

ChickenTikka Masala

Chicken Saag

Chicken Vindaloo

Lamb Curry

Gongura Mutton

$19.90

$19.90

Lamb Saag

Lamb Kurma

Lamb Vindaloo

Fish Malabar

BC’s Fish Curry

Kerala Prawn Curry

$19.90

$19.90

$19.90

$19.90

$19.90

$20.90

$20.90

$22.90

$23.90

TANDOORI

Chicken Tikka (4pc)

Tandoori Murgh (Half)

$17.90

$14.90

$21.90Tandoori Murgh  (Full)

$19.90

$20.90

$20.90

$20.90

$20.90

Veg Biryani $18.90

www.biryanicorner.com.au



Samosa Chat (1pc)

Papri Chat (BC’s Special)

Mirapakaya Bajji (5Pcs)

Samsosa (3pc)

Chilli Paneer

Paneer 65

VEGETARIAN

Gobi 65

$11.90

$12.90

$12.90

$15.90

$10.90

CURRIES CORNER
VEGETARIAN

Dal Tadka

Gutti Vankaya

Mix Veg Kurma

Malai Kofta

Kadai Paneer

$15.90

$17.90

Palak Paneer

Paneer Labadar

Paneer Butter Masala

Vegatable Thali

THALI CORNER

$17.90

Non Veg Thali $19.90

Garlic Naan

INDIAN BREADS 
FROM TANDOOR

$4.90

Plain Naan $3.90

Whole Meal Roti

Butter Naan

Cheese Naan

Cheese & Garlic Naan

Peshawari Naan

Lacha Paratha

Aloo Paratha

$4.90

$4.90

$4.90

$6.90

$4.90

$5.90
$5.90
$5.90

Fried Rice Vegetable/Egg

Fried Rice Chicken

Curd (Yoghurt) Rice

Jeera (Cummin) Rice

Saffron Rice 

RICE CORNER

$15.90

$16.90

$11.90

$8.00

$9.00

Papad

Mixed Raita

Sweet Mango Chutney

Mint Chutney

Onion Salad

SIDES

$4.90

$3.90

$3.90

$3.90

$3.90

Gulab Jamun

Rasmalai

Double Ka Meetha

SWEETS CORNER

$9.00

$9.00

$9.00

$17.90

$17.90

$17.90

$17.90

$17.90

$18.90

Please ask our staff for everyday specials 

$15.90

$15.90


